wet
color temperature
Excel
Our new LED Panel lights are more accessible than ever
before. The sleek and minimal construction allows for the
easiest of installations.
rated
IC

lead times. Please contact your DALS
representative for more information.
Order example
5005-CC-WH
White 5" round panel with
800 lumens at 3000 K
Accessories
REC-PT4-BB (5004)
4" recessed panel trim in brushed brass
REC-PT4-BK (5004)
4" recessed panel trim in black
REC-PT4-SN (5004)
4" recessed panel trim in satin nickel
REC-EXT108
108" extension cable
RFP-23 (5003)
Rough-in plate
RFP-46 (5004, 5006)
Rough-in plate
RFP-58 (5005)
Rough-in plate
RFP-UNI (5003, 5004, 5006)
Universal rough-in plate
Recessed  |  dals.com  61
*Dim-to-warm technology, dims from 3000 K to 2200 K
5003-CC  Ø3 ⅜"
Ø3"
(Ø7.6 cm)
Ø3-3/4"
(Ø9.5 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø3-3/8" (Ø8.57 cm)
MIN. Ø3-1/4" (Ø8.25 cm)
Max. Ø3-1/2" (Ø8.89 cm)
Ø3-3/4"
5004-CC, 5004-DW  Ø4 ¼"
Ø4-1/8"
(Ø10.5 cm)
Ø4-3/4"
(Ø12 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø4-3/8" (Ø11.1 c m)
MAX. Ø4-1/2" (Ø11.4 c m)
MIN. Ø4-1/4" (Ø10.8 c m)
Ø4-3/4"
 Ø5 ⅜"5005-CC
Ø6-5/8" (Ø16.8 c m)
MAX. Ø6-7/8" (Ø17.1 c m)
MIN. Ø6-3/8" (Ø16.5 c m)
Ø6-3/16"
(Ø15.7 cm)
Ø7-1/8"
(Ø18.1 c m)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø5-7/8"
5006-CC  Ø6 ½"
Ø6-5/8" (Ø16.8 c m)
MAX. Ø6-7/8" (Ø17.1 c m)
MIN. Ø6-3/8" (Ø16.5 c m)
Ø6-3/16"
(Ø15.7 cm)
Ø7-1/8"
(Ø18.1 c m)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
1"½"
1"½"